
A4

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 22.09. WA 7,0 9,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0
2 06.10. OS 6,0 1,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 9,0 8,0 2,0
3 20.10. WC 5,0 8,0 9,0 6,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 4,0
4 03.11. OT 8,0 1,0 9,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 7,0 2,0
5 17.11. WA 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 5,0
6 01.12. OS 9,0 1,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 8,0 3,0
7 12.01. WB 5,0 8,0 6,0 9,0 4,0 1,0 7,0 3,0 2,0
8 26.01. OT 9,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 7,0 1,0
9 09.02. WA 9,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 2,0 8,0 1,0
10 23.02. OS 9,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 2,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 3,0
11 23.03. WB 5,0 1,0 9,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
12 06.04. OT 2,0 3,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 6,0
13 20.04. WA 6,0 8,0 4,0 5,0 9,0 1,0 7,0 3,0 2,0
14 04.05. OS 6,0 4,0 3,0 8,0 2,0 7,0 1,0 5,0 9,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 92,0 65,0 96,0 91,0 66,0 46,0 55,0 73,0 46,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

Punkte 9 -1 1 HHA 2 5,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 9,0 8,0 4,0 3,0 96,0 29645

2 BWV 3 7,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 92,0 29024

3 JUS 1 8,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 9,0 4,0 9,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 8,0 91,0 29353

4 GEN 2 3,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 1,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 73,0 28671

5 ELB 1 6,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 2,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 66,0 28239

6 EAG 1 9,0 1,0 8,0 1,0 7,0 1,0 8,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 1,0 3,0 8,0 4,0 65,0 28124

7 LSV 2 2,0 9,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 7,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 1,0 55,0 27606

8 DAT 1 1,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 1,0 7,0 46,0 27663

9 SVR 1 4,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 2,0 9,0 46,0 27535
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B1

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 12.09. WA 4,0 6,0 3,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 2,0 7,0
2 26.09. OS 6,0 4,0 7,0 2,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 1,0
3 10.10. WB 8,0 2,0 6,5 1,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 6,5
4 24.10. OT 6,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 1,0 7,0 8,0
5 07.11. WA 4,0 6,5 2,0 1,0 5,0 3,0 8,0 6,5
6 21.11. OS 5,0 8,0 4,0 2,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 1,0
7 16.01. WB 4,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 1,0 2,0
8 30.01. OT 7,0 6,0 2,0 1,0 8,0 3,0 4,0 5,0
9 13.02. WA 6,0 8,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 7,0 3,0 1,0
10 27.02. OS 3,0 4,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 2,0 5,0
11 13.03. WB 3,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 7,0
12 27.03. OT 8,0 6,0 2,0 1,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 3,0
13 10.04. WA 1,0 6,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 7,0 4,0
14 24.04. OS 8,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 7,0 2,0 6,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 73,0 70,5 62,5 25,0 83,0 64,0 61,0 63,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

Punkte 8 -1 1 AU 1 8,0 8,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 2,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 2,0 3,0 83,0 27009

2 ELB 2 4,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 8,0 1,0 8,0 73,0 27079

3 GEN 3 6,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 6,5 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 70,5 27185

4 EG 2 5,0 3,0 4,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 64,0 26816

5 ERG 2 7,0 1,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 1,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 5,0 7,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 63,0 26709

6 G+J 1 3,0 7,0 6,5 2,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 7,0 4,0 2,0 8,0 4,0 62,5 26690

7 GEN 4 2,0 5,0 3,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 1,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 2,0 61,0 26227

8 OIL 2 1,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 25,0 21397Absteiger
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C2

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 05.09. OT 5,0 3,0 7,0 2,0 1,0 6,0 4,0
2 19.09. WA 6,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 7,0 1,0
3 17.10. OS 6,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 4,0
4 31.10. WB 2,0 7,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 6,0 4,0
5 14.11. OT 4,0 5,0 7,0 3,0 1,0 6,0 2,0

6 28.11. WA 6,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 3,0
7 12.12. OS 1,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 2,0
8 09.01. WB 5,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 7,0 1,0
9 23.01. OT 5,0 2,0 3,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 1,0
10 06.02. WA 2,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 1,0
11 20.02. OS 3,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 1,0 7,0 2,0
12 06.03. WB 4,0 7,0 3,0 1,0 6,0 5,0 2,0
13 20.03. OT 6,0 3,0 7,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 2,0
14 03.04. WA 7,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 1,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 62,0 68,0 64,0 45,0 39,0 84,0 30,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

Punkte 7 - 1 1 HFT 1 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 84,0 27016

2 ED 3 3,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 2,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 3,0 3,0 68,0 26468

3 B36 1 7,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 7,0 2,0 64,0 26116

4 HAS 7 5,0 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 62,0 25901

5 FW 4 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 6,0 45,0 24794

6 HAS 12 1,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 1,0 6,0 1,0 4,0 39,0 24045

7 ELB 3 4,0 1,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 30,0 23951
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C6

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 07.09. WA 10,0 3,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 9,0 1,0 2,0 3,5 8,0
2 21.09. OS 9,0 5,0 3,0 10,0 8,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 7,0 6,0
3 05.10. WB 7,0 9,0 3,0 10,0 1,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 8,0
4 19.10. OT 9,0 4,0 7,0 10,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 8,0 6,0
5 02.11. WA 8,0 9,0 10,0 6,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 7,0
6 16.11. OS 7,0 10,0 1,0 9,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 2,0 3,0 5,0
7 11.01. WB 3,0 2,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 6,0
8 25.01. OT 2,0 7,0 5,0 10,0 9,0 6,0 4,0 1,0 3,0 8,0
9 08.02. WA 7,0 4,0 3,0 9,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 1,0 8,0
10 22.02. OS 10,0 7,0 6,0 9,0 1,0 2,0 8,0 4,0 3,0 5,0
11 08.03. WB 6,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 4,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 7,0
12 22.03. 774 5,0 3,0 4,0 10,0 7,0 1,0 6,0 8,0 2,0 9,0
13 05.04. WA 2,0 9,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 10,0 3,0 4,0 6,0
14 19.04. OS 8,0 7,0 1,0 10,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 9,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 93,0 88,5 65,5 125,5 69,0 59,0 70,0 48,0 53,5 98,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

1 ALL 1 5,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 6,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 125,5 27376

2 BWV 5 8,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 9,0 6,0 9,0 98,0 26434

3 ELB 4 10,0 9,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 8,0 93,0 26209

4 HAS 9 3,5 5,0 9,0 4,0 9,0 10,0 2,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 9,0 3,0 9,0 7,0 88,5 26152

5 GEN 6 1,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 4,0 70,0 24876

6 AAH 1 7,0 8,0 1,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 9,0 9,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 2,0 69,0 25367

7 LSV 3 5,5 3,0 3,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 4,0 1,0 1,0 65,5 25096

8 KRV 1 9,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 8,0 6,0 59,0 25670

9 JH 2 3,5 7,0 4,0 8,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 4,0 3,0 53,5 24851

10 PET 2 2,0 4,0 5,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 10,0 4,0 1,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 48,0 24562
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C5

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 14.09. OS 10,0 5,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 3,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 9,0
2 28.09. WB 7,0 5,0 9,0 3,5 10,0 6,0 8,0 2,0 1,0 3,5
3 12.10. OT 5,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 10,0 3,0 1,0 8,0 9,0 7,0
4 26.10. WA 5,0 4,0 3,0 8,0 10,0 2,0 1,0 6,0 9,0 7,0
5 09.11. OS 7,0 6,0 2,0 10,0 1,0 3,0 8,0 9,0 4,0 5,0
6 23.11. WB 8,0 10,0 1,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 9,0 6,0 3,0 2,0
7 18.01. OT 8,0 5,0 1,0 9,0 10,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 2,0
8 01.02. WA 7,0 10,0 3,0 9,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 8,0 5,0
9 15.02. OS 10,0 5,0 4,0 9,0 8,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 6,0 2,0
10 01.03. WB 6,0 9,0 2,0 10,0 8,0 3,0 4,0 7,0 5,0
11 15.03. OT 10,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 3,0 8,0 6,0 1,0
12 29.03. WA 10,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 1,0
13 12.04. OS 10,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 1,0 8,0 3,0 6,0
14 26.04. WB 10,0 9,0 5,0 8,0 1,0 6,0 2,0 3,0 7,0 4,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 113,0 86,0 51,0 94,5 101,0 50,0 50,0 86,0 78,0 59,5

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

1 AVA 1 10,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 113,0 26467

2 AIR 2 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 1,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 5,0 9,0 1,0 101,0 25639

3 DAK 2 2,0 3,5 2,0 8,0 10,0 4,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 94,5 25577

4 AU 3 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 10,0 5,0 9,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 9,0 86,0 25412

5 HAS 8 8,0 2,0 8,0 6,0 9,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 4,0 8,0 3,0 86,0 25347

6 HAS 6 6,0 1,0 9,0 9,0 4,0 3,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 3,0 7,0 78,0 23386

7 HHA 6 9,0 3,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 1,0 6,0 4,0 59,5 24468

8 VSH 5 1,0 9,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 5,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 51,0 23958

9 ELB 5 4,0 8,0 1,0 1,0 8,0 9,0 4,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 50,0 23774

10 HAS 10 3,0 6,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 8,0 2,0 6,0 50,0 23594
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